Al ol

Name of Listed Entity:Firstsource Solutions Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: FSL
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2024
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up [No
shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which [No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? |[No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledgeor  [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial [No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Cate Catego Nos. of No. of fully No. No Total Sh Number of Voting Rights N Shar N Numb Numbe Sub-
go ry o shareh olders paid up of . of nos. are held in each class of g ehol u er of r of categor
r)/ shareh equity Par | sh | shares | hol securities .| ding m Share equity ization
)] older tly are din , as be s shares o
n pai s g g a% r pledge held shares
d- -un as f| assu qf dor
(1) Shares equitl Dep | held (cal (1X) of otherwi n Sharenold
herd Shar | Rec (VIJ= per ¢ secur| (XN) | encumbe| demateri| NO
(1v) herd| (VI) | (TV)+(V)+|1957) § perc (X1 edform  of
(V) (vi) (viin { ggm shares
as| Nogr Toting o e A% (WA v [
(A as |(X) % . %
e 2 i Lo
Clas s | C| Tot al % A=l | o | a | tota
2 of 9%\’2 tot | )




eg: X |1 (A+ A+ | al ] Su
a ] %5) Sh Sha Su b [Su
s ar re b- catlo-
es s Categ Cat
s he hel €9 fory FY
Id d ery i ery
g
A Promoter & |1 373976673 0 0 373976673 [53.66 373976673 |0 (373976673 [53.66 0 [53.66 0 [0 373976673
Promoter
Group
B Public 282857 315184514 0 0 315184514 ¥5.22 315184514 |0 315184514 K522 |0 4522 0 0 315183389
C Non 1 7829639 0 0 7829639 7829639 |0 (7829639 1.12 0 0 0 7829639
IPromoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
IDRs
c2 Shares held |1 7829639 7829639 |1.12 (7829639 (0 (7829639 1.12 1.12 0 7829639
by Employee
[Trusts
[Total 282859 696990826 696990826 |100 696990826 [0 696990826 100 99 0 696989701




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & | No. | No.of P[__Nos. of[ Total Sha| Number of Voting Rights N_Sharehol | Number | Number | Number
of the Share| Tully p shares nos. din each class orf securities o g,asa Locked ohares equity
Shareholde| older| paid e| underlyr| shares calc IX Un| _assumin shares pledged shares
U] (1) up s | Deposit | _held d ou full (XII) otherwis n
equity hel| Hecelipi (VI = SC CO| conversi encumber_demateria
share (V)T (VI) IV+V+VI) 19 se of (XI11) ed form
S heild No of Voting Rights Tota (Inl_convertibf N [Asa| N | Asa (XIV)
() As g las W| securitie| 0. | o | 0. | o
(A’;/‘ y % 0 peiségnta Sa of Sa of
(o]
;,)' Class X | C| Tot al 1908 el tot tota
I Share f f
Voti capital] | a
ng (XT] = Sh sha
righ (VI+(X) ar res
S % Of
A+B+CZ es hel
heal fa'l
Indian 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind [0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
u undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 [0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
IBanks
IAny Other 1 373976673 0 |0 373976673 53.66 373976673 0 [373976673 |53.66 [0 53.66 0 0 0 0 373976673
(specity)
Other 1 373976673 0 |0 373976673 53.66 373976673 0 [373976673 |53.66 |0 53.66 0 0 0 0 373976673
RPSG 1 373976673 0 |0 373976673 53.66 373976673 0 [373976673 |53.66 [0 53.66 0 0 0 0 373976673
VENTURES
LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1)]|1 373976673 0 |0 373976673 53.66 373976673 0 [373976673 [53.66 |0 53.66 0 0 0 0 373976673
Foreign 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Foreign Portfoliol0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
IAny Other 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)|0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 1 373976673 0 0 373976673 53.66 373976673 0 [373976673 [53.66 [0 53.66 0 0 0 0 373976673
Shareholding of
IPromoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)(D+HA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & | Nos. | No.of | P | Nos.| Total | Share | Nymoer ol ;’g,f'g g Rights | No.of | Tota | NUmb [ Ny | Numbe Sub-
the shar fully a of nos. hol securities Share 1 Locke mb r of categorizati
Shareholde %1 paid up | r | shar | shares | ding (IX) s shar I‘wj in er | equity | on of shares
?)3 0 r e equity t es held % Under | ehol | S ()a(;‘lt)es of | shares
() | shares | | | und Vil = calcul lying din Sha | held in
held y | erlyi | IV+V+VI | ate d Outsta | g, res | demate
(1v) ng as nding | asa ple rializ
p | Dep per conve % dge ed
a | osit SCR No of Voling Rights | 1o | rtible | assu | Ny [ASa|No.[As| form Shareholding
i | ory R, tal | securi | min | o | % | (2] (XIv) (No. of
d | Rec 1957 as ties g . of | N| % shares)
- | eipt Asa a | (inclu | full | ( |tot| o under
u| s % of % | ding | conv| 5 | al |t]|©
p | (V) (A+B+ Class X | ¢ Tot al of | Warra | ersi ) shlalf Su | S |Su
c2) To | nts) on ar | p b- | u |o-
e Vil tal | (X of es |p|! Ca | b [Cat
q Vo conv he | Ii | © teg | - pg
u tin ertib Id | c|! ory | C fory
i le (b) | ald | at
t J secu b|! e
gz rlg ar 1 s n
[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds [23 111002295 0 0 111002295 |15.93 111002295 0 [111002295 |15.93 0 1593 0 0 111002295
IHDFC SMALL |1 63448403 0 0 63448403 9.1 63448403 |0 163448403 9.1 0 9.1 0 0 63448403
ICAP FUND
TATA 1 13195520 0 0 13195520 |1.89 13195520 (0 (13195520 (1.89 [0 1.89 0 0 13195520
IDIGITAL
INDIA FUND
SBI 1 9908327 |0 0 9908327 [1.42 9908327 |0 19908327 142 0 1.42 0 0 9908327




TECHNOLOG
Y
OPPORTUNITI
ES FUND

Venture Capital
IFunds

[=}

0

0

0

0

0

|Alternate
nvestment
IFunds

11

1127524

1127524

0.16

1127524

1127524

0.16

0.16

1127524

IBanks

12029928

[=)

12029928

1.73

12029928

[=)

12029928

1.73

1.73

12029928

ICICI BANK
LTD

[

12029927

[=)

12029927

1.73

12029927

[=)

12029927

1.73

1.73

12029927

IInsurance
Companies

5464634

5464634

0.78

5464634

5464634

0.78

0.78

5464634

IProvident
IFunds/ Pension
IFunds

0

0

0

0

0

IAsset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
'Wealth Funds

INBFCs
registered with
RBI

300

Other Financial
[nstitutions

IAny Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
B)D)

129624681

129624681

129624681

129624681

18.6

129624681

[nstitutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

IForeign Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

IForeign
Venture Capital
Investors

0

0

0

0

0

Sovereign
'Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

[Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 1

191

76615396

76615396

10.99

76615396

76615396

10.99

10.99

76615396




Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

4452769

4452769

0.64

4452769

0

4452769

0.64

0.64

4452769

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

210

81068165

81068165

11.63

81068165

0

81068165

11.63

11.63

81068165

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
IPresident of
India

136

136

136

136

136

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

[=)

Sub-Total
B)3)

136

136

136

136

136

INon-institutions

[=)

[=}

[=)

[=}

[=}

[=)
[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

[=)

IDirectors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee




directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

)

200026 0

200026

0.03

200026

0

200026

0.03

0.03

200026

Relatives of
[promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
[promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
IPromoter
Group"
category)

0 0

0

0

0

0

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
IPromoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust”

Investor
IEducation and
IProtection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
mominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

273289

66274478

66274478

9.51

66274478

0

66274478

9.51

9.51

66273353

IResident
IIndividuals
holding
mominal share
capital in excess|
of Rs. 2 lakhs

301

20938876 0

20938876

20938876

0

20938876

20938876

INon Resident
Indians (NRIs)

4216

7712156 0

7712156

1.11

7712156

0

7712156

7712156

Foreign

8

187350 0

187350

0.03

187350

0

187350

0.03

0.03

187350




INationals

)

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+B)(

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 761 4953605 4953605  0.71 4953605 |0 4953605 0.71 |0 0.71 0 0 4953605
Corporate

IAny Other 4025 14225041 4225041  0.61 4225041 0 4225041 0.61 |0 0.61 0 0 4225041
(specify)

Clearing 65 516803 516803 0.07 516803 0 516803 0.07 |0 0.07 0 0 516803
Members

HUF 3953 3701247 3701247  0.53 3701247 |0 3701247 0.53 0 0.53 0 0 3701247
Trusts 7 6991 6991 0 6991 0 16991 0 0 0 0 6991
Sub-Total 282602 (104491532 104491532 (14.99 104491532 |0 104491532 |14.99 |0 1499 0 0 104490407
(B)4)

Total Public 282857 315184514 315184514 ¥45.22 315184514 10 315184514 45.22 0 4522 0 0 315183389
Shareholding




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

| Name

‘ Passport No.| Nationalit

whether direct of indirect*

Category & No. No. of Partl Nos. of[ Total | Shareh | Number of Voiing Rights _ No. of Total Number | Number | Number
of the Share| Ttully paid-| shares| share aing 7% each class or Shares | sharehol Locked ohares equity
Shareholde| older| paid equi| underlyi held | calculat IX Underlyi g,asa Shares pledged | shares
U] (11) up shar| Deposit | (VIl= | das Outstandi_assumin| (X1l otherwis n
equity | held Receipt| IV+V+ SCHR, convertib full encumbern _demateria
share | (V) (V1) \'A)] 1957 securitie| _conversi (XTIm) ed form
s heid Asa % | No of Voting T [_(Includin of No.[Asa|No.| Asa |__(XIV)
(1v) (A+B+C| Rights ot [ Warrants c¢onvertib % | (N| % (Not
(Vi) al (X) securitie Af)pllcabl
Clag [ CI [ Tot | @S as a of | 0| of |e
sX | a| al g per centa tot | t | tota
o LA
3 of share al |ap| |
Y T capital) Sh | pli | sha
Ot (Xl) 2y no ren o
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 1 7829639 7829639 |1.12 78296390 7829639(1.12 1.12 0 7829639
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Firstsource 1 7829639 7829639 |1.12 78296390 7829639(1.12 1.12 0 7829639
Employee
Benefit Trust
Total Non- 1 7829639 7829639 7829639(0 782963911.12 0 7829639
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OM+O)(®2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)
Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBU in the reporting company, Date of




incaseofa | y Shares Voting rights | Rights on Exercise of | EXercise of creation/

foreign distributable control significant acquisition of

national dividend or any influence significant
nthar Anafirial

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Utilized Limit (%)
Limits (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen

etc.
No. of shareholders No of share held
49 5521 0] |

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen
etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




