- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Firstsource Solutions Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: FSL
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2024
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate go ry (I)	Catego ry of shareh older (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Par tly pai d-	No . of sh are s -un	Total nos. shares	Sh are hol din g as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities	O f	Shar ehol ding , as a % assu	N u m be r of	Numb er of Share s pledge d or	Numbe r of equity shares held	Sub- categor ization of shares
		(III)	shares	equit	Dêp	held	(cal	(IX)	0	Of		otherwi	ın	Sharehold
			held	shar	Rec	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	per		C	şecür	<u>(XII)</u>	ençumbe	demateri	No
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)		9	perc		(XIII)	ed form	of
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)		Ç	dilut				shares
							As	No of Voting To Rights tal	1	ea ca	As a	N As a	(XIV)	under
							(A +B	as	(X)		%	0 % 7 of		
							ź)	Clas s C Tot al % of		(XI)= As	of tot	a tota		

								eg: X	l a s s		(A+ B+ C)		(A+ B+ C2)		al Sh ar es he Id (b)		I Sha re s hel d (b)		Su b-	o- Cat ea	Su b- Cat
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	373976673	0	0	373976673	53.66	373976673	0	373976673	53.66	0	53.66	0	0	0	0	373976673			
В	Public	282857	315184514	0	0	315184514	45.22	315184514	0	315184514	45.22	0	45.22	0	0			315183389			
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	7829639	0	0	7829639		7829639	0	7829639	1.12	0		0	0			7829639			
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0			
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	1	7829639	0	0	7829639	1.12	7829639	0	7829639	1.12	0	1.12	0	0			7829639			
	Total	282859	696990826	0	0	696990826	100	696990826	0	696990826	100	0	99	0	0	0	0	696989701			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	No.	No. of	P	Nos. of	Total	Sha	Number	of	Voting Rig	hts		Sharehol	Nui	mber		ımber	Number
	of the	șńare	tully	p.	snares	nos. shares	din	each	cla	ss of secu	rities	Ş	ä.asa	ĻŌ	cked	Ś	nares	equity shares
	Shareholde	older (III)		ş	Underlyi	snares held	calç			(IX)		Ųn Ou		SI	nares XII)	pie	edged herwis	şnares in
	(1)	(111)	up equity	hěl		(VII =	SC					CO	conversi	(/	XII)	end	umber	demateria
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	<u>SC</u>					se	of			(4	XIII)	ed form
			s held	] ` `		-	40.0	No of Vo	otin	g Rights	Tota	(iņ		N	As a	N	A's a	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a				l as a %	W (X)	as a	o. (a	%	0. (a	%	
							(A+ (VI II)	Class X		Tot al	- OT	(2.7)	percenta	) -	of	) _	of	
							II)	0,000 71	ľ	1000	Tota		ot share		tot		tota	
										•	Voti		capital)		al		1	
										]	ņg,		(XI) =		Sh		sha	
											ng righ ts		(VII)+(X) % of		ar		re s	
											13		A+B+C2	1	es		hel	
															hel		d	
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hind	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	u undivided																	
	Family																	
b	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																	
	State																	
	Government(s)																	
c	Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																	
	Banks																	
d	Any Other	1	373976673	0	0	373976673	53.66	373976673	0	373976673	53.66	0	53.66	0	0	0	0	373976673
	(specify)																	
	Other	1	373976673	0	0	373976673	53.66	373976673	0	373976673	53.66	0	53.66	0	0	0	0	373976673
	RPSG	1	373976673	0	0	373976673		373976673		373976673		0	53.66	0	0	0		373976673
	VENTURES																	
	LIMITED																	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	1	373976673	0	0	373976673	53.66	373976673	0	373976673	53.66	0	53.66	0	0	0	0	373976673
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-Resident			1														
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	n	0	0	n	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
<u> </u>	μπειιιατίθης	ν	ν	ν	V	ν	ν	V	U	ν	ν	ν	ν	U	υ	ν	V	V

d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	373976673	0	0	373976673	53.66	373976673	0	373976673	53.66	0	53.66	0	0	0	0	373976673

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholde rs (I)	Nos. of shar eh olde r (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P a r t I y	Nos. of shar es und erlyi ng Dep	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Share hol ding % calcul ate d as per		se	of Voting Rig each class ecurities (IX)		No. of Share s Under lying Outsta nding conve	Tota I shar ehol din g, as a %	ei Lo d sha ()	imb r of cke in ares (II)	M e o Sh re pl	b f na s e je	Numbe r of equity shares held in demate rializ ed	cate on o	f sha	zati ares
				a i d - u p e q u	osit ory Rec eipt s (VI)		SCR R, 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2) VIII	Class X	C	Tot al	To tal as a of To tal Vo tin	rtible securi ties (inclu ding Warra nts) (X)	assu min g full conv ersi on of conv ertib	N o . ( a )	AS a % of tot al Sh ar es he Id	(Notappiic	Asa% of tota	(XIV)	sh	lo. o ares nder S u b - C	f ()
				t							g rig		le secu		(b)	a b	I s		'	at e	111
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
a	Mutual Funds	23	111002295	0	0	111002295	15.93	111002295	0	111002295	15.93	0	15.93	0	0			111002295			
	HDFC SMALL CAP FUND	1	63448403	0	0	63448403	9.1	63448403	0	63448403	9.1	0	9.1	0	0			63448403			
	TATA DIGITAL INDIA FUND	1	13195520	0	0	13195520		131)3320		13195520	1.89	0	1.07	0	0			13195520			
	SBI	1	9908327	0	0	9908327	1.42	9908327	0	9908327	1.42	0	1.42	0	0			9908327			

	TECHNOLOG								1								
	Y																
	OPPORTUNITI																
h	ES FUND Venture Capital	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Funds	O	O			O				O		O					
С	Alternate	11	1127524	0	0	1127524	0.16	1127524	0	1127524	0.16	0	0.16	0	0		1127524
	Investment																
1	Funds	2	12020020		0	12020020	1.72	12020020	0	12020020	1.72	0	1.72	0	0		12020020
a	Banks ICICI BANK	2	12029928 12029927	0	0	12029928 12029927	1.73 1.73	12029928 12029927	0	12029928 12029927	1.73	0	1.73	0	0		12029928 12029927
	LTD	1	12029927	U	U	12029927	1./3	12029927	U	12029927	1./3	U	1.73	U	U		12029927
e	Insurance	7	5464634	0	0	5464634	0.78	5464634	0	5464634	0.78	0	0.78	0	0		5464634
	Companies																
f	1 TO TIGOTIC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Funds/ Pension																
	Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0		-		
g	Asset reconstruction	0	0	0	0	O	0	O	0	0	0	0	O	0	O		0
	companies																
h		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Wealth Funds																
i	NBFCs	1	300	0	0	300	0	300	0	300	0	0	0	0	0		300
	registered with																
	RBI Other Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
J	Institutions	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U		U
k		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
IX.	(specify)		O					O		O	O				Ü		
		44	129624681	0	0	129624681	18.6	129624681	0	129624681	18.6	0	18.6	0	0		129624681
	(B)(1)																
2	THIS CITCA CONTO	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
_	(Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	0	U	U	U	U	U		U
b		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Venture Capital							o .				Ü					
	Investors																
С	~ ~	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Wealth Funds	101	56615006		0	76615206	10.00	56615006		56615206	10.00	0	10.00				56615206
d	Foreign Portfolio	191	76615396	0	U	76615396	10.99	76615396	0	76615396	10.99	U	10.99	0	υ		76615396
	Investors																
	Category I																
	I	1		1			1	1		1	1		I	ı		<u> </u>	1

e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	19	4452769	0	0	4452769	0.64	4452769	0	4452769	0.64	0	0.64	0	0	4452769
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		210	81068165	0	0	81068165	11.63	81068165	0	81068165	11.63	0	11.63	0	0	81068165
	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Central Government / President of India	1	136	0	0	136	0	136	0	136	0	0	0	0	0	136
b	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	1	136	0	0	136	0	136	0	136	0	0	0	0	0	136
	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	directors)															
	Key Managerial	2	200026	0	0	200026	0.03	200026	0	200026	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	200026
	Personnel															
	promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	o	0	0	0
	disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)															
	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		66274478	0							9.51	0	9.51	0	0	66273353
	Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs		20938876								J		3	0	0	20938876
i	Indians (NRIs)		7712156	0									1.11	0	0	7712156
j	Foreign	8	187350	0	0	187350	0.03	187350	0	187350	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	187350

	Nationals															
k	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies															
1	Bodies	761	4953605	0	0	4953605	0.71	4953605	0	4953605	0.71	0	0.71	0	0	4953605
	Corporate															
m	Any Other	4025	4225041	0	0	4225041	0.61	4225041	0	4225041	0.61	0	0.61	0	0	4225041
	(specify)															
	Clearing	65	516803	0	0	516803	0.07	516803	0	516803	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	516803
	Members															
	HUF	3953	3701247	0	0	3701247	0.53	3701247	0	3701247	0.53	0	0.53	0	0	3701247
	Trusts	7	6991	0	0	6991	0	6991	0	6991	0	0	0	0	0	6991
	Sub-Total	282602	104491532	0	0	104491532	14.99	104491532	0	104491532	14.99	0	14.99	0	0	104490407
	(B)(4)															
	Total Public	282857	315184514	0	0	315184514	45.22	315184514	0	315184514	45.22	0	45.22	0	0	315183389
	Shareholding															
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)															
	(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(															
	4)															

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category &	No.	No. of	Parti		I otal	Shareh	Numb	er ot	Voting F	Rights	No. of	I otal		mber		mber	Number
	of the Shareholde	şhare older	fully paid	paid- equi		share held	dıng % calculat	eac	ch ciạ	ss of X)		Shares Underlyi	sharehol g , as a	Ļo	cked nares	S	hares dged	equity shares
	(I)	(III)	up	shar	Deposit	(VII =	d as		(1	Λ)		Outstandi	assumin	()	(II)	oth	ierwis	in
	(-7	()	equity	held	Receipt	<u> V+V+</u> <u>VI)</u>	d as SCRR,					çonvertib	tull	,-	,	enc	umber	demateria
			sharé	(V)	(VI)	<u>VI)</u>	1957	No of	Voti	\ <u>\</u>	· •	securitie		No	1400	()	(III)	ed form
			s held (IV)	+			1957 Aş a % (A+B+C	No of Rights	VUIII S	ig	ot	(includin Warrants	ot çonvertib	NO.	As a %	(N	As a %	(XIV) (Not
			()				(VIII)	J			ot al	(X)	securitie			٠ .	of	Applicabl
								Clas s X	CI	Tot al	as		as a percenta		of	0		<i>e)</i>
								s X	a	al	<i>%</i>		Of		tot	t	tota	
									s s		a of T		ot share		al	ap	!	
									Y		ot		capital) (XI)		Sh	pli	sha	
1	Custodian/DR	0	0	0	0	0		0	<u> </u>	n	<u>Οί</u> ∩	0	(AI)	0	0	^2	ros	1
1	Holder	U	U	U		U		١	U	U	O	U			U			
2		1	7829639	0	0	7829639	1 12	7829639	Λ	7829639	1 12	0	1.12	0	0			7829639
	Employee Benefit Trust /	1	1829039	U	U	1829039	1.12	1829039	U	1829039	1.12	U	1.12	U	U			1829039
	Employee																	
	Welfare Trust																	
	under SEBI																	
	(Share Based																	
	Employee																	
	Benefits and																	
	Sweat Equity)																	
	Regulations,																	
	2021																	
	Firstsource	1	7829639	0	0	7829639	1.12	7829639	0	7829639	1.12	0	1.12	0	0			7829639
	Employee																	
	Benefit Trust																	
	Total Non-	1	7829639	n	0	7829639		7829639	n	7829639	1 12	n		0	0			7829639
	Promoter- Non	1	1027039			1027039		1027039	U	1027039	1.12							1027037
	Public																	
	Shareholding																	
	(C)=																	
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	Passport No. Nationalit	1 = 1	Date of
		whether direct of indirect*	

in case of a foreign national	y Share	s Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant
national			other		minaonoo	honoficial

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits				
Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)		

## Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen				
etc.				
No. of shareholders	No of share held	1		
49	5521	0		

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen				
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are mozen				
etc.				
No. of shareholders	No of share held			

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding						
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %			